2016
C a t a l o g u e
Radio Studio Packages
Radio Studio Packages
Radio Studio Packages
Sonifex has been manufacturing and distributing complete studio packages since 1998 and
they’ve been a remarkable success with installations in over 100 studios since initiation.
The S2 Solutions studio package consists of the S2 digital I/O analogue mixer mounted

packages is because of the high quality of
the technical furniture, in deep solid ash
with high quality, hard wearing blue/grey
linoleum surfaces. The surfaces are not only
robust but also have good acoustic qualities
- items dropped on the surface produce a
to your design which can integrate with our
standard furniture to save costs.
Ease of Assembly & Ease of Use
The furniture has been designed to be easily
shipped and then quickly assembled by
you on-site. The woodwork is packaged in
protective cartons and simple instructions
allow you to assemble the furniture rapidly
and with a minimum of tools.
The SOL-B12 12U support base pod has
adjustable feet and provides a solid platform
for the SOL-SB1000, or SOL-SB1600,
side-return. The side return can also be
supported by SOL-LGG80 grey legs which
have adjustable feet ensuring that the work-
tops are steady and level.
The studio furniture is ergonomically
designed to house all of the technical
equipment and to place frequently used
items within easy reach of the presenter.
There is a choice of top-pods to house the
equipment  -
SOL-D8 - This is an 8U high ash top-pod
which can be placed virtually anywhere (*)
on the work-surface to suit the presenter.
It usually contains 2 x CD players and 2 x
compact flash recorders, but can house
any equipment.
SOL-D12 - This 12U high ash top-pod allows
more space for further equipment that
needs to be close to the presenter.
SOL-T12 - This consists of 2 x 6U racks
mounted on legs above the work-surface, so

SOL-T12 Straight 2 x 6U Top Pod on Legs. SOL-CVRC Cable Cover.
SOL-LGG80
Brushed
Stainless
Leg.
S2 Solutions Technical Specification
For a detailed quote on the S2 Solutions furniture and radio studio packages, contact
Sonifex outlining your requirements. It’s useful to know the type and quantity of studios
that you need, the kind of equipment that you’re looking for and your budget. We can
then tailor a solution to meet your needs.
Specification For Solutions
Equipment Type  Standard Qty Single  Standard Qty Split
Description   Mixer Furniture Mixer Furniture
SOL-D8 S2 Solutions 8U Desk Top 19” Rack 1 1
SOL-D12 S2 Solutions 12U Desk Top 19” Rack 0 0
SOL-T12 S2 Solutions 12U Top 19” Rack Straight Double On Legs 0 0
SOL-B12 S2 Solutions 12U Support Base 19” Rack 1 1
SOL-B12P S2 Solutions Portable 12U Support Base With Small Desk Top  0 0
SOL-SB1000 S2 Solutions 1000mm (W) x 600mm (D) Side Return Desk Top 0 2
 39” (W) x 24” (D)
SOL-SB1600 S2 Solutions 1600mm (W) x 600mm (D) Side Return Desk Top 1 0
 63” (W) x 24” (D)
SOL-MB1300 S2 Solutions 1300mm (W) x 900mm (D) Mixer Desk Top 0 0
 51” (W) x 35” (D)
SOL-MB1500 S2 Solutions 1500mm (W) x 900mm (D) Mixer Desk Top 1 0
 59” (W) x 35” (D)
SOL-MBC S2 Solutions Split Desk Centre Mixer Desk Top 0 1
SOL-MBCT S2 Solutions Split Desk Centre Talks Table Mixer Desk 0 0
 Top With Leg And Cable Hole Cover
SOL-MBL S2 Solutions Split Desk Mixer Left Hand Corner Desk Top 0 1
SOL-MBR S2 Solutions Split Desk Mixer Right Hand Corner Desk Top 0 1
SOL-LGG80 S2 Solutions Table Legs (Pair) Brushed Stainless 80mm (3”) Dia 2 4
SOL-CVR60 S2 Solutions 600mm (24”) Desk End Cover Panel 0 0
SOL-CVR80 S2 Solutions 810mm (32”) Desk End Cover Panel 2 0
SOL-CVRC S2 Solutions Cable Hole Covers 80mm (3”) Inc Fitting 2 3
SOL-MS11 S2 Solutions Monitor Speaker Stands, 11cm High, Black, Pair
SOL-MS21 S2 Solutions Monitor Speaker Stands, 21cm (8”) High, Black, Pair 0 0
SOL-MS32 S2 Solutions Monitor Speaker Stands, 32cm (13”) High, Black, Pair 0 0
SOL-MS40 S2 Solutions Monitor Speaker Stands, 40cm (16”) High, Black, Pair 0 0
SOL-MS53 S2 Solutions Monitor Speaker Stands, 53cm (21”) High, Black, Pair 0 0
SOL-MST S2 Solutions Monitor Speaker Stands, Tannoy 20cm High, Black, Pair
SOL-TK S2 Solutions Tool Kit 1 1
SOL-FR S2 Solutions Cage Nut And Screw Kit For 10 Panels (40 Sets) 1 2
Pre-Wired Cabling